BM301A p A R A T R 0 N I c t' I N c 0 .
B I N G L E L E v E L E x F' L 0 s ! () N
09/05/80
PAR143-0012-0090-00 t1ESCRIPTION RS 232 PCB ASSY OUTBHIE
PART NUMBER KEY PART tlESCRIPTION QTY. UM CON. EFFECTIVlTY
PER CD START STOP
l l 1 ·-0004-0072-00 D .1 UF 25V CAP. CD 5 1 0 OPEN OF'EN
C2 C3 C4 C7
II RS 232 F'CB FAB 1 1 0 OPEN OPEN
l ···0001-00 fl SWITCH, SPST, 76TC04,GRAYH!LL 1 1 0 OPEN OPEN
t:•'")
.;i .... S3 S4
:1.15·-0() ::-0001--00 [I SOCKE'T, :?.8f' IN •I 1 0 OPEN OPEN
115-00:1.1-0001-00 ti SOCKET, 2,4F'IN 1 1 0 OPEN
115--0009-0001-00 :Cl SOCKET,20PIN - 1 0 OPEN OPEN
115-0005-0001-00 [1 SOCKi:T, 16PIN 4 1 0 OPEN OF-'EN
U6 U7 IJB
115-0003-0001-00 [I SOC!CT, i4F'IN 2 -· 0 OF'EN o;::·cN
1...12
112-0300-0001-00 It CRYSTAL, 2.4576 MHZ, Mf'2PR 1 1 0 OPEN OPEN
112-0101-0001-00 i'.) TRANS!STOR, 2N3905 2 1 0 OPEN OPEN
rn
:t 12-01 oo-ooo:t-oo I.I TRANS STOR, 2N3904 :!. 0 OPEN OPEN
l :1. l. ···Ov l.2-·0022-·00 11 47 i::· 1.KV CAP. Cti 2 :!. 0 OP!::N OPE:N
C:6
110-0007-0161-00 D 10M OttM 1/2 \.I CF RES 1 1 0 OPEN OF'?::N
11 [; 11K 1/4 w 5% CF RES 2 1 0 OPEN OPEN
R6
11 ()--0005-0079-00 II 4.7 K OHM 1/4 w CF RES 3 1 0 OPEN OPEN
1:;:9
110-·0005-0075-00 [I 3. K OHM 1/4 w CF RES 1 1 0 OPEN OPEN
110-0005-0055-00 D 470 OHM 1/4W 5% CF RES 4 1 0 OPEN OPEN
H2 R7 RB
02?INCH 03=FEET 04=BULK 05=AS REQUIREII LEGEND UM :
.LEGEND KEY: LIST PAR1'S LIST R=REFERENCE DOCUMENT S=SPECIFICATION
**************************
ECO:!:: 0 REV mCU.: c
ECO:t
0 Cl
0
0 S1
0 U5
0 l.13
0 IJ4
0 J1
0 lj
0 Yl
0 Q:t
0 Q3
0 r,,..
.. J
0 ri:lO
0 R5
0 R31
0 1':11
0 Rl
BM301A
U7
PART NUMBER
113-0037-0001-00
143·-001.2-0090·-00
113-0014-0001-00
11 ~S·-00::.: ·-OOOt ·-00
113· ·0()09·-000:!.-00
11 :;-oo:<)-000::. -oo
1.1.3 .. 0003-0138-·00
113-0003-00-00-00
KEY

j
BM301A
PART NUMBER KEY
11.1 ·-·020'1--0103-·00 [I
:I. 26·-00::.3·-0001-00 {I
H7-·0030-0001-00 ti
:1.16-0001. -0001-00 n
115-0013-0001-00 [I
:1.1 ~:i-()()1 ~- ·-0001-0() !I
U7
:t.15-0009-0001-00 !I
U9
115-0005-0001-00 [I
IJ2 U3 U5 U6
:t .. 15 .. ·0003-·0001 .. ·00 [I
Ul2 Ul3 U14 U15
111-·0004-·0072-00 [I
C10 C11 C2 C3
110-0005-0079-00 I•
Rr> ... R3 R4
LEGEND LIM :
LLGCNI1 l'i:EY:
Ol=EACH 02=INCH
A=W/PARTS LIST
P A R A T R 0 N I C S I N C • PAGE · -1-
S I N G L E L E V E L E X P L 0 S I 0 N
09/0'5/80
PAR143-0013-0090-00 DESCRIPTION J:EEE 488 PCB ASY OUTSIDE ECO*i: 0 REV.CU.1
PART nr:.ncru.PT ION QTY. UM CON •. i:Fn:cr: v nv ECO:!!:
PEf{ CD START STOP
22 w·· 16V CAF' .. i:i...ECTRO., !~AD. I :!. 0 08/21/8() OPEN 0 C12
IEEE 488PCB FAB :!. ~- 0 OPEN OPEN 0
TEF<MINAL, l. 20··· 1032-·04, CAME< ION 1 :L 0 OPEN OF°'EN 0
S•.-.II TCH, SPSTt 76TC04,GRAYH!LL ~- :!. 0 OPEN OPEN 0 S1
~30CK~:T, 40F':!:N l. ... 0 OPEN OPEN 0 U4
SOCKET, ~?.4P IN .... 1 0 OPEN OPEN 0 J1 ,,:.
SOCKET,20PIN 2 1 0 OPEN OPEN 0 U1
SOCKET;16PIN 5 1 0 OPEN OPEN 0 U10
SOCKET,14PIN 5 1 0 OPEN OPEN 0 Ull
.1 UF 25V CAP. CD 11 1 0 OPEN OPEN C> Cl
C4 C5 C6 C7 ca C9
~.7 K OHM 1/4 w CF RES 4 1 0 OPEN OPEN 0 R:I
03=FEET 04=BULK 05=AS REQUIRED 06=0THER
D=l,UQ PARTS UST R=REFERENCE DOCUMENT S=SPECIFICATION
**************************
DM301A ~· A R A T R 0 N I c s I N c . PAGE 1
("•
,;) I N G L E L E ..., E L E x F· L 0 s I 0 N
()~.,) /05/80
PARl43-0013-000l-OO I•ESCRIF'TION IEEE f'CB ASY. IN HOUSE ECO~: 0 REV.CU.:
PART NUMBER KEY PART DES CR I PT ION QTY. IJM CON~ EffCClIV!TY ;:co+
PER en START f:>TOP
1 :l.5-··0052-0002-·00 I• STAND OFF, AMPHENOL 2 1 0 OPEN OF'C:N 0
124-0() 10·-000 :l. ·-00 It IEEE-488 CABLE ASSY, M532 1 1 0 OPEN OPEN 0
143-0013-0090-00 D IEEE 488 PCB ASY OUTSIItE 1 1 0 OPEN OPEN 0
11~5-ooo·.1-0001-00 II 1.c., 2716 1 1 0 OPEt-' OPEN 0 U/
113-·0034-0002-00 D I.C., 6331-1(34-002>.N82S123F 1 1 0 OPEN OPEN 0 UlO
:1.1 ~-)·-0032 .. -0001-00 It I. C., MC3448AF', MOT 4 1 0 OPEN OPEN 0 U2
U3 U5 Uo
113-0031..-0001 ·-00 It I.C., MC6848BP, MOT 1 1 0 OPEN OPEN 0 UA
113-0014-0001-00 D I.C., DPB304N, NSC, AMD, 1 1 0 OPEN OF'EN 0 U9
:1.13-0003-0240-00 D I. C., 74LS240 :!. 1 0 OPEN OPEN 0 Ul
113-0003-0073-00 It I. C., 74LS73 1 1 0 OPEN OPEN 0 U15
113~0003-0051-00 II I.C •' 74L.S51 1 1 0 OPEN OPEN 0 U12
113-0003-0002-00 D I.e., 74LS02 1 1 0 OPEN OPEN 0 U13
113-0002-0074-00 D I. C., 74574 :!. 1 0 OPEN OPEN 0 U14
113-0001-0001-00 II I .C., 7401 1 1 0 OPEN OPEN 0 U11
LEGEND UM : 01=EACH 02=!NCH 03=FEET 04=BULK 05=AS REQUIRED 06=0THER
LEGEN[I KEY: A=W/PARTS LIST D=W/O PARTS LIST R=REFERENCE DOCUMENT S=SPEC!FICATION
**************************
15.0 SIGNAL & INTERCONNECTION TABLES
PI 540 Maintenance Manual Signal and Interconnection Tables
15.0 SIGNAL AND INTERCONNECTION TABLES